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S.NO. 

1| RUBIN SAHU 

Name 

2|SUJATA MISHRA 
3VIPIN KUMAR KACHER 
4\ MEGHA DAHIRE 
5 NAMAN SAHA 
6|SHARAD PATEL 
7\ NILESH KUMAR 
8CHABIRAM SAO 
9|KHOMESHWAR KUMAR 

10HARIOM PRAJAPATI 
11|PHANKITA SINGH 
12 PRIYANKA YADAV 
13|SIDHARTH KESHRI 
14 CHITRAKALA DHRUV 
15|AJIT KANT 
16|DIVYA LAKRA 
17 PINKI BHARTI 
18|NAMRATA ROJ TIGGA 
19 DEVESH PAIKRA 
20| MONIKA DAS 

21SANDEEP KUMAR SHIRVAS 
22 ROSHAN KUMAR 
23 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

24URMILA 
25 KARUNA KUMARI TANDEL 
26 MANOHAR 

27\HARSHITA PATEL 
28|YOGESH 
29 DEENDAYAL JAISWAL 
30|USHA SAHU 

31|SUMAN VISHWAKARMA 
32LAV KUMAR VERM 
33| KANCHAN BANJARE 
34 MOHINI 
35| HUMAN LAL PATEL 
36 RIYA GUPTA 

FATHERIHUSBAND NAME 

PRAKASH SAHU 
SUDEER MISHRA 
IMANMODAK PRASAD 

S.K. DAHIRE 
SOMARU SAHA 

VIDHYADHAR 
CHAMRU RAM 
IPRAKASH CHANDRA SAO 
KHILAWAN 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MAANDHARI 
ITAMESHWAR PRASAD 
JANIL KESHRI 
PURSHOTAM DHRUV 
AGAM DAS 

IYAKUB LAKRA 
IHUSHENDRA KUMAR 
JCHANDRA TIGGA 
KRISHNA PAIKRA 
PRAHLAD DAS 
HARISHCHANDRA 
JHANGLU RAM 
DHAN SAI 
|LAKHANLAL 

KARMHA TANDEL 
JPATIRAM 

MANOHAR 
|SWARATH 
GOKUL PARASAD 
RAM KUMAR 

|SATISH KUMAR 
SHIVPARASAD 

RAMKUMAR BANJARE 
RAMESHCHANDRA DUBEY 
sWAROOP RAM 
SATISH CHANDRA 

Domicile PG. Phd 

tuft 02 (+e/tE) 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
|cG 
CG 
|CG 
|CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
|CG 
CG 
CG 

lCG 
lcG 
CG 

CG 
|CG 
M.P 
CG 

|CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

39.36| 

CG 

37.21 

CG 

33.79 
31.95 
31.25 
30.88 
24.92 
27.41 
26.04 
25.86 
25.70 
24.03 
23.46 
23.46| 
22.20 
22.04| 
21.41 

suft 03 (Hfha) 

20.91 
20.50 
20.50 
20.33 
19.67 
18.39 
17.08 
13.83| 
10.75| 

suft 04 (t. st.) 

35.58| 
25.58| 
23.46| 
7.00| 

23.71 
21,38| 
30.25 
23.12 
30.04 
41.00 

NETI 
Mphil SET 

20| 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20| 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20| 
20 
20 
20 
20 

20 

15 
151 
15 
15 

Res. 
Paper Experience 

30| 

5 

30| 
20 
25 
15 

TOTAL 

59.36 
57.21 
53.79 
51.95 
51.25 
50.88 
49.92 
47.41 

46.04 
45.86 
45.70 
44.03 

43.46 
43.46 
42.20 
42.04 
41.41 
40.91 
40.50 
40.50 
40.33 
39.67 
38.39 
37.08 
33.83 
30.75 

50.58 
40.58 
38.46 
22.00 

53.71 
51.38 
50.25 
48.12 
45.04 
41.00 

REMARK 



37\ PRIYANKA SAHU 
38|ADARSHWATI 
39 SHAKTI 
40SHEETAL GUPTA 
41|HARSH KUMAR 
42 BHARTI 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 
IMANSAI 
BHUSHAN RAM 
ISASHI KUMAR 
JLEKH RAM 
RAM PRASAD 

CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

29.25 
28.08 
24.54 
17.00 
12.37 

6.13 

29.25 
28.08 
24.54 
17.00 
12.37 
6 13 

frof-fRa 

College 
Dondi Bachara, Dist. Karea (C.G.) 



S.NO. Name 

1 DR. TAMAN LAL 
2 DR. PRIYANKA PRASAD 
3 DR. SINDHU XAXA 

4|SHRISHTI YADAV 
5|LOKESH KUMAR 
6DIPANSHU PRAJAPATI 
7 RAMAKANT 
8|ASHISH 
9|ANJALI VERMA 

10|SARVADA SAHU 
11|ANSHUMALA EKKA 
12/RIYA THAKUR 
13|BHUMI BHARTI PAIKRA 
14|NEETU BANJARE 
15/MAYANK TIWARI 
16 RUPALI SAHU 

17HARIOM PRAJAPATI 
18SANJANA SAHU 
19/SITA PAIKRA 
20|GEETA PAIKRA 
21|LEELADHAR 
22SIDHARTH KESHRI 
23| LALITA VERMA 
24/NAMRATA ROJ TIGGA 
25 KIRAN SAHU 
26 PADMINI 

27\AJAY KUMAR 
28 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
29lKAMESH SINGH 
30 MAHENDRA SINGH 
31|ASHISH KUMAR RAL 
32\KISHOR KUMAR 
33UJJAWAL SURYAVANSHI 

FATHERIHUSBAND NAME Domicile PG 

UTTAM LAL 
|OM PRAKASH 
|IGNAS XAXA 

DAYA SHANKAR 
PARMESHWAR 
SHAMBHU PRAJAPTI 

NANDAU 
ASHWINI 

PURUSHOTAM PRASAD 
RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 

SILASOCHANDRA EKKA 
TEJ KUMAR THAKUR 
CHARKU SAI 

B.N BANJARE 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 

|NARENDRA SAHU 
VIKRAM PAIKRA 
VIiKRAM PAIKRA 

SADHURAM 

|ANIL KESHRI 

JEEVAL LAL 
CHANDRA TIGGA 

PAWAN KUMAR 
ASHOK RATRE 

PURUSHOTAM 

DHANSAI 
DHUKAN SINGH 
BHUNESHWAR SINGH 

ISHIVPRASAD 
MOHAN 
lGULAB SURYAVANSI 

suft 01 (.yas.) 
CG 
M.P 
|CG 

cG 
suft 02 (e/te) 

CG 
CG 
CG 

|CG 
|CG 
|CG 
|CG 
CG 

|CG 
|CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

|CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 
cG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
lcG 

31.20| 30 
28.20 30 
18.57 30 

42.50| 
28.54 

36.20 
34.00 
33.58 
31.79| 

30.21 
29.00| 
28.75 

28.25| 
28.04| 
27.90 
27.71 
25.86| 
25.45| 
25.12 

24.20 
23.75 
23.46 
22.50 

20.91| 
20.29 
19.67 
19.29 
18.39| 

18.25 
16.62| 
16.42| 

Phd 

15.63 
8.371 

NET/ 
SET 

20 
20| 

20 
20| 

20 

20 
20 
20 
20 

20| 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Mphil 
Res. 

Paper 

4 

Experience TOTAL 

61.20 
58.20 

48.57 

86.50 
15 63.54 

56.20 
54.00 
53.58 
51.79 
50.21 
49.00 
48.75 
48,25 
48.04 
47.90 
47.71 
45.86 
45.45 
45.12 

44.20 
43.75 
43.46 
42.50 
40.91 
40.29 
39.67 

39.29 
38.39 
38.25 
36.62 
36.42 
35.63 
28.37 

REMARK 



34\DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA 
35RAMPAL SAKET 

36TULESHWAR VERMA 
37POONAM YADAV 
38|BHANJAN SAQ 

39\PRITLRAJWADE 
40lDEVTI DAS 
41VINIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA 
42\MUKESH DIWAKAR 

IBABULAL VERMA 
IRANGLAL SAKET 

JANSHUMAN VERMA 
IVIJAY YADAV 
IRATNAKAR SAO 

DEVI PRASAD 
DHARMDAS 
sUDAMA PRASAD 

LAXMINARANAN 

sruft 03 (yufba) 
IM.P, 
CG 

lcG 
suft 04 (Gt.) 

CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

22.27 

lCG 

25.23 

21.54l 
36.08 
29.45 
26.54 
29.25 
20.75 
4.29 

15 
15 

25 62.27 
40.23 

30 5154 
10 46.08 
5 34.45 
5 31.54 

29.25 
20.75 
4.29 

INaveen Govt. Coiege 
Dondi Bachara, Dist. Korea (C.G.) 



S.NO. Name 

1|GOVIND PRASAD 
2\NAND KUMAR SHANTE 
3VASUDEV DHRITLAHRE 

4VIKASH KUMAR 

5|SHRADHA PATEL 
6NISHI CHAUDHARI 
7PRIYA DEVANGAN 
8|SAKSHI SAHU 
9USHA SAHU 

10|SHRADHANJLEE GOND 

FATHERIHUSBAND NAME Domicile 

ANAND RAM 

AGHORI RAM 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 

|MUNNA RAM 

PRAVEEN PATEL 

RAMNARAYAN 

RAMKRIPAL 

sof 02 (te/e) 

MAHENDRA CHAUDHARI 

BACHALAL 

SUBAL KUMAR 

cG 
CG 

|CG 

sU 03 (qAfbo) 
CG 

Uii 04 (ii.Gi.) 
CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 

PG Phd 

25.66 

16.58| 

16.50| 

7.58| 

33.91| 
35.16| 

32.75| 
31.86 
25.36 

17.33| 

NETI 
SET 

20 

20 

20 

Mphil 

15 

(B.T) 

Res. 

Paper 

2 

Experience TOTAL 

20 65.66 
38.58 

36.50 

22.58 

10 43.91 
5 40.16 

32.75 
31.86 

25.36 
17.33 

ivaveen Gov. Coiege 
d buraid, Dist. Korea (CG 

nn6-26 

REMARK 



SNO. Name 

1|AJAY RAM RAJWADE 
2|AJAY PRAKASH 
3| PUNAM SAHU 

4| BHUPESWAR PATEL 
5 MOHIT VERMA 
6|KHILENDRA KUMAR 
7|HARISH RAJAK 
8 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAHU 
9|RAHUL KUMAR RATRE 

10|ASHISH KUMAR KURREY 

11|HEMLATA 

12lVARSHA SAHU 
13|BHUNESHWARI SAHU 

14 VINAY DEVANGAN 
15/SANGITA YADAV 

16|KAMLESH 
17/OKESHWAR PARASAD 

18 PRAVEEN KUMAR 
19 BHAVWNA MANHARE 
20|INDRESH KUMAR GABEL 

21|DURGESHWARI 

22|ANAMIKA YADAV 
23\RASHMITA MUDULI 

24|UMA POYA 
25|MAHENDRA KUMAR 

26|PRITI TIWARI 

FATHERIHUSBAND NAME 

SOHAN RAM 
PRAHLAD 
BABULAL 
NARSINGH PATEL 
SITA RAM VERMA 
BULAKI RAM 

VINOD RAJAK 
NOMESHWAR 
BHUPENDRA KUMAR 
AMARJEET KURREY 

REKHI RAM 

KHILAWAN SAHU 
ALHARAM 

JAY PAL 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

MUTUN 
SANT KUMAR 

MAHETTAR RAM 
CHANDRIKA PRASAD 

RAJESH KUMAR 
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

RAJENDRA YADAV 

KAILASH MUDULI 

ASHOK SINGH 
RAJWADESUKHNANDAN RAJWADE 

PRINCE TIWARI 

Domicile | PG Phd 

uft 02 (+e/He) 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
|CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

|CG 
cG 

CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

uft 03 (a.fbt.) 

CG 
CG 
CG 

21.15| 

CG 

40.15| 

uft 04 (i. st.) 

CG 

38.55 
34.40 
31.10 
28.10| 

26.30 

23.95 
22.30 

|21.55 
9.85| 

19.95| 
19.10| 

29.70| 
37.25| 
36.87| 
40.30 
30.30 
15.60 
27.75 
23.10 
22.75 
22.00 
21.00| 
11.50 

10.00| 

NET/ 
SET 

20 
20| 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20| 
20 
20 
20 

Mphil 

15 
15| 

Res. 
Paper 

4 

Experience TOTAL 

30 71.15 
60.15 
58.55 

58.40 
51.10 
48.10 
46.30 
43.95 
42.30 
41.55 
29.85 

15 49.95 
34.10 

20 49.70 
10 47.25 
10 46.87 
5 45.30 

15 45.30 
25 40.60 

27.75 
23.10 

22.75 
22.00 
21.00 
11.50 
10.00 

REMARK 

Naveen Gov oiege 
Pondi Bachara. Distt Korea 



S.NO. 

1|DR. SHIPRA DEVI 
2\DR. SANT KUMAR SAHU 

3DR. RAMESH KURMA KORI 
4 DR. RAKESH KUMAR 

5|RAVIKANT 
6|MAHENDRA CHANDRAVANSHI 
7\KHIRAM 

8| MANJU 

Name 

9|SAKUNTI ANDIL 
10| PRINCE KUMAR SINGH 
11|TEKCHAND KHUTE 
12| SURESH KHARIYA 
13| SEEMA 
14 VALSA LAKRA 
15|SHILPI GUPTA 
16|TRINATH TANDAN 
17 DHRUV KUMAR SINGH 
18YAMINI RATHOR 
19|1SHWAR PRASAD SIDAR 
20| SONIYA 
21|ANIL KUMAR SAHU 
22|ASHISH PRASAD KINDO 
23 DAMODAR PRASAD 
24 PREMIN SAHU 
25) SUNITI 
26| MONIKA SAHU 
27 LEELNA VAISNAV 
28|CHATTAN SINGH 
29| LEELAVATI PATEL 
30 BHIKENDRA KUMAR 
31 NISHA SAHU 
32CHNDRAHAS 

33|SUNITA EKKA 
34KU. YASODA SANTE 

FATHERHUSBAND NAME 

JIBODH 
BHAIYALAL SAHU 
SHAYAMLAL 
RAMPYARE 

|KOMALKANT 

CHANDRA BHANU 
BALARAM CHANDRAVANSHI 

BHAGWAT PRASAD SAHU 
RAMPRASAD 
|VIVEKANAND SINGH 
JHAGARLAL 
BUDHRAM KHARIYA 
|ACHAMBHIT SINGH 
POSHPAL LAKRA 
MANTU LAL 
|ANUPRAM 

PASHUPATINATH 
|ANIRUDH RATHOR 
BHANESAR 
RAMKARAN 

RAHSO SAHU 
RAM BHAROSH KINDO 

|DEENDAYAL 
PREMLAL SAHU 

BANMALI 
CHANDRA VIJAY SAHU 

RAJESH KUMAR 

|ARJUN SINGH 

RAJKUMAR PATEL 

DHANUARAM 

|ISHWARI PRASAD SAHU 
KRISHNA KUMAR 

RAMJEET EKKA 

Domicile PG 
suft o1 (.ya.si) 

|AGHORI RAM 

CG 
CG 
M.P. 

uft 02 (+e/a) 
M.P. 12.19 30 

s833I88333883338I833338888333381 
CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 
BH 

CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
|CG 
lCG 
CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 

16.10| 30 20| 
10.30 30 
18.95| 30 

13.20 
35.11 

31.10| 
30.25 
29.40 
|29.30 
28.93| 
28.93 

28.45| 
17.56| 

27.20 
26.87 

26.87 

26.56 
26.50 

25.95 

23.31 

20.35 

20.12 

18.55 

18.40 

17.60| 

Phd 

17.50 
17.10 

12.70 
12.40| 
11.30| 
10.90| 

5.50 
2.50 

NETI 
SET Mphil 

20| 

aajaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaajaaaa 
20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20| 

20| 
20 
20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 
20 
20 
20 

20 
20 

20 

20| 
20 

20 

15 

15 

Res. 
Paper 

Experience TOTAL 

66.10 
5 65.30 

63.95 
57.19 

30 63.20 
55.11 
51.10 

50.25 
49.40 

49.30 
48.93 

48.93 

48.45 

10| 47.56 
47.20 

46.87 

46.87 

46.56 

46.50 
45.95 

43.31 

40.35 
40.12 
38.55 
38.40 
37.60 
37.50 
37.10 
36.70 
32.40 
31.30 
30.90 
25.50 
22.50 

REMARK 



35|SITA 
36\ RADHESHAYM PATEL 
37| VIVEK KUMAR PRASHANT 
38|SUDHA SEN 
39| PRITI TIWARI 

40)ANNU SINGH 

MISHRILAL 
RAGHUVAR PRASAD 
NARYAN PRASAD 
NARENDRA KUMAR SEN 
PRINCE TIWAR 
KAMESHWAR SINGH 

uft 04 (Gi Ì.) 
cG 
|CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

29.13| 
16.20| 

39.30 
16.33 
14.60| 

12.20 

20 49.13 
30 46.20 

39.30 
16.33 
14.60 
12.20 

foroPRIÑoIAD 
Naveen Govt. Coliege 

Pondi Bachara, Dist. Korea (C.G.) 



SNO Name 

1SARITA SHUKLA 
2 DR. ASHISH KR. UPADHYAY 

3 GARIMA LAKRA 
4\ RAMESHWARI 
5 SEEMA EKKA 
6|ADHYA SHARMA 
7SADANAND SONI 
8 DEVANAND BHARTI 
9 MARIYANUS EKKA 

10 GAURAV EKKA 
11 MANISH KUMAR 
12|VINITA SAHU 
13| SHASHANK YADAV 
14SUBHAM SURESH BOKDE 
15|AMAN KUMAR GUPTA 

16|SUGANDH 
17 RAHULA BODHI 

18 BHAVESH CHANDRAKAR 

19/ RAKESH KUMAR 
20| DHANESHWAR SAHU 
21| DINESH KUMAR 
22/ PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU 

23| KIRAN KUMARI PRADHAN 
24 RAJ KUMAR 

25/SUJIT KUMAR PANDEY 
26\ GANGARAM SAHU 
27) RAJIV KUMAR 
28 PADMA KHUTE 

FATHERIHUSBAND NAME 

RAMJI CHATURVEDI 
RAJESH UPADHYAY 

SUNIL LAKRA 
LAKHAN SINGH 
ALEXZENDAR EKKA 
RAMENDRA SHARMA 
SHIVSHANKAR SONI 

|NATHURAM 
ROBIN EKKA 
PRADEEP KUMAR EKKA 
LAKHAN LAL 
|SHYAM SAROJ SAHU 
UMASHANKAR YADAV 

SURESH 
SUNDARLAL GUPTA 

RAJKUMAR 
JHANAKRAM NIRALA 

GAJANAND CHANDRAKAR 

JASHWANI DANI 
GOPAL PRASAD SAHU 

JANANDRAM 

|JEEVAL LAL 

HEMLAL PRADHAN 

TILAKDHARI 
JAGDISH KUMAR PANDEY 

|KASHILAL SAHY 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

MAHARATHI KHUTE 

uft 01 (gas) 
lcG 88 333883l888sl3g83g glgl8l88933333 JCG 

suft 02 (e/te) 
CG 
CG 
|CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 
|CG 

UP 

MH 

Domicile PG 

CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 

|CG 
CG 
CG 

|CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 
CG 

CG 

13.68 30 
16.83 30 

CG 

16.68 
29.25 

32.12 

22.88 

16.70 
16.25 

20.30 

uft 03 (yafhe) 

19.90 

14.60 

14.31 

12.32 
10.68 
6.10 

3.78 
1.80 

suft 04 (st) 

1.39| 

23.87 

10.12 
10.50 

18.11 

14.17 

22.50 

15.37 
14.68 

24.40 

Phd 

17.68 

NET/ 
SET 

20 
20 
20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Mphil 

15 

15) 
15 

15 

Res. 
Paper 

Experience TOTAL 

25 

30 

15 

25 

5 

15 

30 

25 
30 
30 

25 
20 

68.68 
46.83 

66.68 
54.25 

52. 12 
42.88 

41.70 

41.25 

40.30 

39.90 

34.60 

34.31 

32.32 
30.68 
26.10 

23.78 
21.80 

21.39 

53.87 
50. 12 

40.50 
33.11 

48.17 

47.50 
45.37 

44.68 
4440 

42.68 

REMARK 



29| MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 
30 DIVAKAR SETHI 
31|VISHAL KUMRA KUSHWAHA 
32|YASH PATHAK 
33\ FULENDRA KUMAR SAHU 
34] SHARWAN SONI 

NETRAM SAHU 
PANCHU SETHI 
SURESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 
PRADIP PATHAK 

/3ftfe 

RAMLAL SAHU 
SUNDARLAL SONI 

8888|8|8| 
CG 
CG 
CG 
CG 

|CG 
CG 

26.37 
30.10 
16.60 
14.60 

10.75]| 
5.00| 

15 

fIG 

5 

41.37 
35.10 
16.60 
14.60 

10.75 

5.00 

NCPAL 
INaveen Govt. Coiiege 

Pondi Bachara, Dist. Korea (C.G) 



f -

T/ 

S.NO. 

DR, RAMPRASAD KURREY 
2|DR. SUNIL KUMAR SURYAVANSHI 

3|ANJALI 
4 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 
5|SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 
6SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV 
7\OM PRAKASH 

Name 

8| ROSHNI SAHU 
9lDIGVIJAY 
10| PINKI PAIKRA 
11/SHOBHA KASHYAP 
12\ADARSH JOLDE 
13)NITIN KUMAR CHELAK 
14SHIVANI SINGH 
15|HARISH YADAV 
16) MEENA 

17 CHANDRAPRAKASH 
18|SANJAY SHAHJEET 
19| NAVEEN SULABH KHALKHO 
20 SANJEEV KOTHARI 

21|ANJALI 
22 LAVKESH 

23/DHARMENDRA SONWANI 
24 RITU VASTRAKAR 
25| DHAUKAL SINGH 

26] KRISHNA PRASAD YADAV 

27 PRAMOD KUMAR 
28|AKANKSHA SEN 
29|URMILA THAKUR 
30| PRATIK KUMAR 
31|ANJU MESHRAM 

FATHERIHUSBAND NAME Domicile PG Phd NET/ 

|JAGDISH PRASAD 
MANHARAN LAL 

CHANDRAKANT 
SAMAY LAL 
|GANGA RAM 
NANDLAL 
CHUMMAN LAL 
NAKUL RAM 

CHANDRAPRAKAS 
PARMESHWAR SAI 
RAMAUTAR 
|PARAS RAM 

|SANTRAM CHELAK 
|ALOK KUMAR 

KANHIYA YADAV 

|HARNARAYAN 
TIKA RAM 
BABULAL 

KHEDURAM 

PURNANAND 

GOVIND RAM 
KAMAL. SINGH 

GAUCHARAN LAL 

RAJKUMAR 
SHRIMANT SINGH 

TGAUKARAN 

jsUKHNATH 
PANNALAL 
BRIRENDRA SINGH 

MANIRAM 
DAYA SHANKAR 

suft o1 (gas) 
CG 

33888|8|8|8|83888838838|gg38|g88|8888 
|CG 

sruft 02 (+e/te) 
cG 

CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 
CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 

CG 
CG 

|CG 

CG 

|CG 

CG 
CG 
CG 

CG 

7.00 30| 

19.40 30| 

34.76| 

|CG 

33.30 
24.50 

31.41 

29.40 

28.66 

28.40 

ot 03 (Hh.) 

28.30 
27.07 

26.42 

26.40 

26.16 

23.09 

23.04 
|22.48 
10.87 
19.23 

17.40 

16.10 

CG 20.40| 
Sui 04 (G) 

15.84| 
12.30| 

11.40 

8.50 

|26.30 
29.20 

27.92 

26.88 
25.75| 

SET 

20| 
20 
20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

|Mphil 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20| 
20 

20| 

15| 

15 

Res. 
Paper 

2 

10 

Experience TOTAL 

58.00 

49.40 

54.76 
53.30 

5 51.50 
51.41 

49.40 

48.66 

48.40 

48.30 

47.07 

46.42 

46.40 

46.16 

43.09 

43.04 
42.48 
40.87 

39.23 

37.40 

36.10 
35.84 

32.30 
31.40 

28.50 

35.40 

5 31.30 
29.20 
27.92 
26.88 
25.75 

REMARK 
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